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DIALEKTOS
FTANATAZ
KANEAAOIMNOYAOZ
TPIKATZOYAAZ
>KAABOYNOZ
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BIEHLER

MAI

TOMAHZ
KOYTZQONAZ
TOKA
TZIMOTIANNHZ
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MKINHZ
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SALOMON HELLAs
IKAPOZ NATPAX
L-CREW

Z.AY APTOANTAAX

S RUNNERS

CIS AMBERG

CIS AMBERG

REDBOX

PSEKIA RUNNING TEAM

REDBOX

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
APOME1Z APTONIAAZ

TPAMNEZOYNTA

MOTUS

ADIDAS RUNNERS
ATHENS

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

A.Z EPMIONIAAZ *AAQNIZ*

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

L_CREW

CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS
CLUB

RAFINA RUNNERS

MAKPIAHX TEAM BEPOIA

GALATSI RUNNERS
ANAFENNHZH NYProy
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0:21:34
0:21:44
0:22:02
0:23:23
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0:24:33
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50 6 1
51 45 9
52 46 10
53 47 10
54 7 1
55 48 9
56 49 10
57 50 11
58 51 12
59 8 2
60 52 11
61 53 1
62 54 12
63 9 4
64 55 1
65 56 11
66 57 13
67 10 2
68 11 3
69 12 5
70 58 2
71 59 13
72 13 6
73 14 7
74 60 14
75 61 14
76 62 16
77 63 15
78 64 15
79 65 17
80 66 18
81 67 3
82 15 2
83 68 16
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85 17 1
86 69 2
87 70 12
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89 18 8
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91 72 5
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93 21 3
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95 73 13
9% 74 14
97 75 1
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121
147
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273
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KAMMOYPH

NTAHZ
NTAHZ

MANOBPAKOZ

TZEBEAEKOY
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FTAPQNIAOY

KATZH
KATZAPOX
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MNAMAHAIA
TZIMMIAAZ
AATPEZ
KOYTZOAONTHZX
TAXYNAKOZ

BAAXOZ

TXONKAZ
KONTAKOZXZ
MPIBAZ
TZIPIKOY
POAOMNOYAOZ
>AKEAAH
NIKOAOMNOYAQY
SCHONFELDER
AHMOIOYAOZ
ANAPEAAHY
MNAMNATEQPTA
MAPINOY
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oYy

NTOYNTKA
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Ovopa

EIPHNH

ropProx
AIONYZHZ

AHMHTPIOX

EYTENIA
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KQZTAZ
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MANATTQTHZ
2QTHPHX
REBECCA
IQANNHZ
KQITAZ
XPHZTOZ
ELENI

ZTAYPOYANA

KATEPINA
TPYDOQONAZ
AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTINA
2MYPIAOYAA
AHMHTPIOX
AHMHTPIOZ
EYAITEAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ

FEPAZIMOZ

ANE=ZANAPOZ
IQANNHZ
>TAMATIOZ
MAPIA
ANAZTAZIOZ
EIPHNH
APIZTEA
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200IA
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STEDPANOZ
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MAKRIDIS RUNNING TEAM

- VERIA
GAND OIL
GAND OIL

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI
APOMEIZ APTOAIAAZ

2. ANAFENNHZIX

MNOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
L-CREW
EDYPAIOI OKYTOAEX

REDBOX
EFIREI OKIPODES

MAPAOQNOAPOMOI KAI
APOMEIZ APTOAIAOZ

L-CREW
AGHNOAQPOX
L CREW
L-CREW

OPEIBATIKOX ZYAAOIOx
NOYTPAKIOY

CROSSFIT PIRAEUS
ZADPANZ
GALATSI RUNNERs

L-CREW

ZAYM

YOLO

MEIPAMATIKO AYKEIO
MNANEMNIZTHMIOY NATPQON

Emionuog
Xpoévog

0:29:28

0:29:34
0:29:34

0:29:42

0:29:51
0:29:56
0:30:06
0:30:14
0:30:15
0:30:15
0:30:17
0:30:29
0:30:33
0:30:40
0:30:42
0:30:42
0:30:44
0:30:48

0:30:48

0:30:57
0:30:57
0:30:59
0:31:00
0:31:03
0:31:03
0:31:11
0:31:24
0:31:27

0:31:28

0:31:35
0:31:36
0:31:36
0:31:42
0:31:47
0:31:56
0:32:02
0:32:05
0:32:11
0:32:13
0:32:22
0:32:23

0:32:27

0:32:30
0:32:39
0:32:49
0:32:50
0:32:56

0:32:58
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98 76 17
9 77 15
100 78 20
101 79 4
102 80 6
103 81 21
104 82 22
105 83 18
106 84 23
107 23 11
108 85 19
109 86 24
110 87 16
111 24 12
112 88 25
113 89 16
114 90 17
115 25 2
116 26 4
117 91 18
118 27 13
119 92 7
120 93 26
121 28 5
122 94 17
123 29 5
124 95 18
125 30 6
126 31 3
127 96 5
128 97 20
129 32 6
130 98 19
131 99 19
132 100 27
133 101 20
134 102 28
135 103 29
136 104 6
137 33 14
138 34 15
139 105 20
140 106 21
141 35 7
142 107 21
143 36 16
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240
276
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151
166
150
168

297
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152
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233

110

165
146
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102
59

251
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79

223
224
125
306

301

302

300
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TOYTOYNHZ
POTAKHZ

BEPFENAKHZ
FPAMMENOZXZ
MANAIOMOYAOZ
KOYKIOZ
KPINHZ
YYPOIANNHZ
Aayodrjuog

KAIKA

BAKAPIOY
MNATOYXEAX
TZOKAPOINOYAOZ
KAPAZIQTA
BAAXAKHZ
ANTYTIAZ
ZAMANAKOZ
POAOMNOYAQY
KQZTOMNOYAOY
>AMOYNAKHZ
MANNH
KATPHXZ

MOAYXPONOINOYAO
b2

AOYPAKOY
MMNOYMMAZ

XATZHIANNAKH

KAAIOTZOZ
BAKAPIOY
KOAAIOMOYAQY

>TAOOIIANNOIOYA
(0)2

KAKOYPHZ
KPHTIKOMNOYAQY
Mrrouyadng
MAMNAAOMOYAOZ
KARTSAKLIS
ZAMIEAHZ
MOYMNAKHZ
ZAMMEAHZ
MANATIQTOY
KAKOYPOY
MIMOYTANA
KOZZYBAZ
KPIOGAPOYNAZ

POH
POHs

PAMTH

Ovopa

KQONZTANTINOZ

MANNHZ
rNapProx

XPYZOXTOMOZ

KQXTAZ
XPHZTOX
ANTQNIOZ
AAE=ANAPOZX
>1a0p0og

AHMHTPA

NTOPIN
ArTAMEMNQN
MANATQTHZ
EAENH
IQANNHZ
HAIAZ
KIMQN
AEZMOINA
20dla
MANNHZ
NAPAZKEYH
XPHZTOZ

BAZINHZ

PAAITZA
ZMNYPOX

FEQPTIA

AHMHTPIOZ
FABPIEAA
IQANNA

MANATIQTHZ

BAAZIOX
EAENH
MANNHZ
MANATQTHZ
IOANNIS
ANAPEAZ
FEQProz
ANE=ANAPOX
2MYPIAQN
ZOD1A
OYPANIA
AHMHTPHZ
APIYPHZ

KATEPINA
2MYPOZ

KATEPINA
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SARONIC TRIATHLON
CLUB

REDBOX
MN.A.Z OAYZZEAZ

SARONIC TRIATHLON
CLUB

ANE=APTHTQX

ZEBAXZ NAZOY

ZEBAZ ZANAMINAZ

ZAYM

RUNAIRS
AMPOZAPMOZTOI

ANE=APTHTH
YO &PI

VASKOS TRAINING TEAM

Z.AN.
ELXIS FITNESS CLUB
IRUN MAGAZINE

SARONIC TRIATHLON
CLUB
SARONIC TRIATHLON
CLUB

SARONIC TRIATHLON
CLUB

Emionuog
Xpoévog

0:32:58
0:32:58

0:32:59
0:33:12
0:33:17
0:33:26
0:33:31
0:33:42
0:33:47

0:33:49

0:34:03
0:34:05
0:34:12
0:34:15
0:34:15
0:34:19
0:34:19
0:34:20
0:34:32
0:34:42
0:34:50
0:34:57

0:35:03

0:35:10
0:35:19

0:35:25

0:35:27
0:35:29
0:35:31

0:35:31

0:35:34
0:35:36
0:35:42
0:35:42
0:35:49
0:35:50
0:35:50
0:35:50
0:35:54
0:35:55
0:35:55
0:35:58
0:36:00

0:36:01
0:36:01

0:36:01
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144 108 22
145 109 23
146 110 30
147 37 4
148 111 22
149 38 1
150 39 4
151 112 24
152 40 17
153 113 8
154 114 23
155 41 5
156 115 24
157 116 25
158 117 26
159 118 21
160 119 1
161 120 22
162 121 31
163 42 18
164 122 25
165 43 8
166 44 1
167 123 7
168 124 32
169 45 7
170 125 33
171 46 8
172 126 8
173 127 34
174 128 26
175 129 35
176 130 23
177 131 36
178 132 1
179 133 27
180 134 3
181 135 9
182 136 37
183 47 6
184 48 5
185 137 28
186 138 9
187 49 9
188 50 10
189 139 10
190 51 9
191 52 6
192 53 7
193 54 11

BIB

169

145
196
164
157

299

170

307
308
120
156
184
201
210
314
118
213
153
269
123
313
217
311
249
206
293
203
182
113
68

124
195
75

76

292
193
261
248
205
212
238
111
162
257
245
267
208
290
317
318
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MANEZIQTHZ

AMOZTOAIAHZ
POYZ:0x
TOYMIMOTIANNH
KovTtotrouAog

PAMTH

DOKA

NAMAZQTHPIOY
MAAAINOY
TZEBEAEKOZX
KELLIDIS
=HPOTI'IANNH
BOYTZINAX
KAKAPANTZAZ
KOAANAPOZ
AHMOYTZOX
OLESEN
AADONOZ
MOAEZ
ANE=ANAPH
MNAHOAKHXZ
MOTZAKQOY
MANAIOIMNMOYAQY
MAZOYPAZ
MANTADAPAZ
COVELL

FAF

PETRISYN
MATOAIOY
MNEATOIAQY
OEO®ANOIOYAOZ
PEMMAZ
KAAIOTZ0Z
2IMITZHZ
COVELL
FAZHZ
MNEPOYKIAHZ
MIMANAZKAZ
KOTZANOZ
SUN

BAPAAKA
KAPNHZ
MICHEL
>OYEPE®
THOMAKOU
OEOPDANOINOYAOZ
KONTONIKA
nPQIMOY
OAOTEPA
KAANEMH

Ovopa

HAIAZ

AHMHTPIOX
IQANNHZ
AOHNA

lwavvng

BOYAA

IOIFENEIA

MANATIQTHZ
IQANNA
KQONZTANTINOZ
SAVVAS

EAENH

FEPAZIMOZ-KONZTANTINOZ

OANAZHX
2TAMATHZ
EYAITEAOX
JAN
IQANNHZ
ANAPEAZ
APTEMIZ
AIONYZIOZ
2TAYPOYAA
AEZMOINA
HAIAZ
IQANNHZ
OLGA

JIM

DANIELA
MANNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
OANHZ
IQANNHZ
EAEYOEPIOX
MANATIQTHX
ROBERT
MANATIQTHZ
NIKOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
ZHIHUA
MANATIQTA
AHMHTPIOZ
JEAN-PAUL
ANOOYNA
PARASKEVI
NETPOZ
AHMHTPA
TPIANTAGYAAIA
200IA
ZODIA
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1985
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1976
1988
1970
1982
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1982
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1988
1951
1988
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2001
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1965
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VO2MAX EXERCICE
CENTER PATRA

TNT RUNNING TEAM

SARONIC TRIATHLON

CLUB

VO2MAX EXERCICE
CENTER PATRA

E®PYPAIOI QKYTNOAEZ

E.COLIFT
MANIQONIOZ Iz

ZAYT

AEAE

ZMAX QEIAIMMIAHX

ELXIS

TPAMNEZOYNTA

KOTSALOS INSURANCE

Emionuog
Xpoévog

0:36:14

0:36:15
0:36:20
0:36:30
0:36:38

0:36:40

0:36:47

0:36:48
0:36:48
0:36:54
0:36:57
0:37:06
0:37:07
0:37:10
0:37:12
0:37:16
0:37:17
0:37:17
0:37:23
0:37:23
0:37:28
0:37:42
0:37:52
0:37:58
0:38:11

0:38:16
0:38:28
0:38:33
0:38:38
0:38:43
0:38:46
0:38:50
0:38:52
0:39:02
0:39:10
0:39:10
0:39:11

0:39:25
0:40:01
0:40:09
0:40:11

0:40:29
0:40:30
0:40:44
0:40:48
0:41:04
0:41:18
0:41:18
0:41:28
0:41:28
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194 140 38
195 55 2
196 141 27
197 56 12
198 57 10
199 58 19
200 142 24
201 59 13
202 60 20
203 143 4
204 61 8
205 62 21
206 63 14
207 64 7
208 65 8
209 66 2
210 67 11
211 144 25
212 68 15
213 69 22
214 70 9
215 71 3
216 72 16
217 73 4
218 145 5
219 74 12
220 146 11
221 147 28
222 75 17
223 76 23
224 77 13
225 78 18
226 79 14
227 80 9
228 81 3
229 82 19
230 83 10
231 148 2
232 84 15
233 149 10

BIB

275

298

305

291
215
227
181
178
149
199
264
131
243
130
277
278

303

309
236
255

230

263
187
254
289
250
285
161
265
247
268
296
219
173
287
266
295
198

258
242
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KOANAPOZ

MIMIZZIA
NANAAHMHTPOMNOY
NOZ

TZIPOY
>ABBAKH
AAMAAIAH
KATZAPEAHZ
MANTA
rYrtoy
TZIOAPAZ
AHAE
HAIAAOY
BEXKO'YKH
NIXOYNA
OANAZZH
MAKPIAH

TZANETOIMOYAQOY

MIMATZABAAHZ
TZAKATZAKH
2YNTPIKOY

TKANOTTOYAQY

>TAOOINMOYAOY
AZHMAKOTIMOYAQY
ANTAMOBITZ
TOY®PE=IAAHX
KAADOIMNOYAQOY
BAAXOX
APATOIMANNHZ
BOYAAZIKH
BAAXAAAMH
>APANTOINOYAQY
MANTAZOIOYAQY
MNAMAEYOYMIOY
KOLLIA

BAAXQOY
XOYPAAKH
MANTEAH
MAKPHZ

XAPAAAMIOMOYAO
Y

KOYTIOY®AZ

Ovopa

BAZINEIOZ
KATEPINA

FrEQProz

KQONZTANTINA
MAPIA
ANAZTAZIA
EYAITEAOX
STAYPO'YAA
ANAZTAZIA
KQONZTANTINOZ
XAPA

MAPIA
KQONZTANTINA
AEZMOINA
KATEPINA
NOYKIA

XPYZA

XAPAANAMIOZ
MAPIA
FEQPTIA

AITEAIKH

NINA

EAINA
NIOYMIOB
ZQOHX

OATA
FEQPTIOX
AHMHTPHZ
MAPIA
TATIANA
KQZTANTINA
BAZIANIKH
KATEPINA
KATERINA
ANAZTAZIA
EIPHNH
FEQPIA
MANATIQTHZ

KQONZTANTINA
XPHZTOZ
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1984 A
2004 r
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>

1980
1974
1992
1991
1980
1993
1956
1984
1993
1982
1972
1971
1966

1975

]

1994
1979
1988

i B B

1969

]

1967
1980
1964
1957
1974
1969
1974
1981
1997
1975
1981
1976
1986
2004
1980
1985
1962

1977 r
1967 A

Opada

AFORDAKOS TEAM
KENYA

SARONIC TRIATHLON
CLUB

KEEP RUNNING

HARVARD KEX
TPAMNEZOYNTA

2AYM OHBAZ
ZAYM OHBAZ

SARONIC TRIATHLON
CLUB

VO2 MAX EXERCISE
CENTER PATRAS

ZAYM

KOYPEAIAAPOMETZ
ZAYT MEIPAIA

Emionuog
Xpoévog

0:41:32
0:41:44

0:42:09

0:42:15
0:42:24
0:42:24
0:42:28
0:42:36
0:42:47
0:43:16
0:43:57
0:43:57
0:44:13
0:44:28
0:44:32
0:44:32

0:45:07

0:45:33
0:45:42
0:45:42

0:45:50

0:45:51
0:45:58
0:47:08
0:47:39
0:47:49
0:48:45
0:48:51
0:48:51
0:49:04
0:49:46
0:49:55
0:51:01
0:51:18
0:52:47
0:52:59
0:54:05
0:54:26

0:54:50
0:56:10



